Porsche Club_of America

Connecticut Valley Region —

Since 1959 Since 1959

40th Anniversary CVR Father's Day Concours
June 16, 2013
Cranbury Park, Norwalk CT

Historic Display - Early 911 - 1973 RS - Special Cars

Richard & Brett Sloan - 1968 911L Poliezi Targa
Michael Sutka - 2005 Carrera GT
Roy Walzer - 1973 RS Lightweight
John Lamorte - 1973 RS
Tommy Villani - 1973 RS
Private Collector - 1973 RS
Richard Strahota - 1966 911
Steve Cloud - 1997 993 Supercup
Roger & Mary Funk - 1994 993 SuperCup
Toni Fishman - 1973 RSR
Toni Fishman - 1976 RSR

CVR Winner's Circle Display

Prescott Kelly - 1968 911 Sportomatic
Geoffrey Hulme - 2008 Cayman S Sport
John Viglione - 1991 964 Turbo
Jeff Coe - 1992 968 Cab
Jeff Coe - 1995 968 Coupe
Greg Lane - 2008 Boxster S RS 60
Mike/Mieko Odierna - 1995 993 Cab
John Schiavone - 1966 911

People's Choice

Car # Patina Award
73 Wood Bruce 1963 356B Super 90 Coupe
Car # Kid's Choice Award

116 DeMattie Paul 2002 996 C-2 Cabriolet



Car #
48 Bochanis
130 Starr
42 Issler
112 Feghali
1 Ashman

Car #
87 Gorski
79 Charlup
120 Fink
131 Brown

Car #

3 Schiavone
122 Coviello
102 Vorisek
119 Wittenberg

67 Hulme

Car #
101 Amici
118 Sloan
76 Nigri
43 Kruse
117 LaFrance

Car #
2 Esposito
108 Katz
63 Ward
40 Stavola
38 Clark

Car #

107 Bayer
59 Shafer
45 Mally
10 O'Brien

113 Jan

Class # 1 - 356 - Closed Cars

Jordan
Mark
James
Joseph
Arthur

1959
1960
1965
1961
1964

Class # 2 - 356 - Open Cars

Ned
Jerry
Clifton
Chip

Class #3-912 + 914 + 911 (‘65 - '73)

1955
1957
1958
1959

John
Charles
John
Eric
Geoffrey

1967
1973
1970
1972
Maria 1972

Class #4-911 & 912 (‘74 -'89)

Michael
Richard
Fred
Jack
Jeff

Nick
Dan
John
Tom
Dave

Peter
Janica
Ed
John
Eric

Christina 1988
Brett 1985
Rita-Ann 1985
1983
1987

Class #5 - 911 (‘90 - '98)

1996
1993
1993
1997
1997

Class # 6 - 996 ('99 - '04)

2004
2001
2002
2001
2005

356 Coupe

356 B T5 Coupe

356 C Coupe

356 B Super 90 Coupe
356 SC Coupe

356 Continental Cab
Carrera Speedster
Speedster

A Cab

911
911T
914-6
911
911E

911 Carrera
Turbo-look Cab
911

911SC Targa
Carrera

993 C4S
RS America
RS America

993
993

GT3
Cab
Twin Turbo
Twin Turbo
GT3

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist
Finalist

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist
Finalist

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist
Finalist

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist
Finalist

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist
Finalist



Car #
56 Isban
70 Dabrowski
111 Issler
26 Keller
88 Bulycz

Car #
78 Ruggiano
27 Smith
33 Kokinis
74 Frohman
115 Ciaravino

Car #
64 Burdett
28 Hansen
86 Lombard

Car #
61 Jones
129 Lombard
46 Mally
32 Kokinis
57 Lyman

Car #
71 Russell
66 Truitt
52 Sullivan
77 Nigri
114 Vigdor

135 Vehciles registered for the evnet

Class # 7 - 997 (‘05 - present)

Elliot

Andrezej
James

Rob
Jean-Francois

2007
2005
2011
2007
2008

Class # 8 - 924 - 928 - 944 -968

Richard
Robert
John
Eric
Vito

Karen

1989
1989
1987
1989
1989

GT3

Carrera S

Carrera Speedster
GT3 RS

C4S Cab

944 Turbo S
928 S4

928 S4

944 Turbo
944 Turbo

Class # 9 - 991 - Panamera - Cayenne - Cayman

Chris
Gary
Frank

Class # 10 - Boxster

Jennifer

Jeff
Frank
Julia
John
Al

Barbara

2007
2011
2011

2005
2013
2004
2001
2000

Class # 11 - My Other Vehicle

Tom
Tom
Sam
Fred
Robert

Rita

1972
1959
1968
1984

Cayman S
Cayenne
Cayenne

Boxster
Boxster S
Boxster
Boxster S
Boxster

Citroen 2CV
VW

MGB GT
Londonaire

2005 Aston Martin Vanquish S

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist
Finalist

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist
Finalist

Place
1st
2nd

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist
Finalist

Place
1st
2nd

Finalist
Finalist



